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Anlage
HaimbachstraRe, 76534 Baden-Baden
T 07221-75919 geschaeftsstelle@tennis-gw-baden-baden.de

Hallenadresse
Aumattstral3e 34, 76530 Baden-Baden
G 07221/801445

Sportwart/in
Fischer, Heiko
T 01728338369 sportwart@tennis-gw-baden-baden.de

Jugendwart/in

Wilhelm, Thomas
T +4915222717635 jugendwart@tennis-gw-baden-baden.de
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Herren 70 (Doppel) 1 (4er)
MF: Michael Katterer; T 0722170746

m 01739714314; m.kaetterer@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Katterer, Michael
Karcher, Werner
Dr. Kraemer, Arnold
Reiner, Harry
SedIimeier, Anton
Linke, Kurt
Vorbach, Martin
Liedtke, Rolf

Maier, Heinz

10 Buschert, Peter
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15102847
15202689
14802833
15151733
15103080
14611223
14903232
14502000
14702758
14302521

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK21,2
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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